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Summary
paging router extended functionality in designer

Slow down designer request (telemetry/ runtime) when designer is opened on nnounce device

Ducker - visual changes for "priority active"

Generate events from telemetry changes

Ducker DSP component

File Synchronization between Raptor System and nnounce Device
nnounce scripts - support for nnounceAPI code hinting in editor
announcement cache

Local DNS records management in Ul

SNMP improved reporting

Identify update for micnode2 series

Single/multiple zone selection

Basic filter set

Show memory usage in Designher while running
Display touch selftest

Clear all button - unselect all zones

Make DSP components smaller

Script support to read network status

DSP designer: RMS + Limiter

Audio Streams Stats - add reset for misses and errors
Improve script start/try execution speed

Music config tab

Auto-logout after specified time

nnounce scripting mute support

nnounce scripting SNMP reading

nnounce designer music player

nnounce router BGM support

Micnode2 - User autologin
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HW-369
HW-690
HW-351
HW-59

HW-104
HW-590
HW-795
HW-844
HW-755

Enable identification of the device (LED blinking, something on screen)
Ambient noise compensator - polishing

nnounce device configuration export/import

Ambient noise sensing + RMS + Limiter

(HW) Linux - Telegraph agent

nnounce - virtual keyboard - number input issues

Add snhippets and documentation for nnSystem

nnounce - micnode - stuck on Welcome screen

micnode2 - white screen after restart
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